23 Ocak 2023 Pazartesi

7. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi Yas

1 SENALP@4) 9yaa
2 ACIDILLI FATIH(5) 8yka
3 DEHIBE HANIMS) 8ykk
4 DEMR NIHAT(9) Syaa
5 ULUPAMIR(14) 7yka
6 AKDENIZ RUZGARI(6) Syak
7  BUGRAHAN(7) 8yka
8 MAZLUMAGA(12) 8yka
9  KIRATIN(11) 6yka
10 BOZTEPEBEYi(1) 10yaa
11 DORTNALBEYi(10) 6yka
12 TANIRBEY(13) 6yaa
13 GOKTEKINOGLU(2) 7yaa
14 HIZLIYSAN YAKALA(3) S5yka

GANYAN(®) 6,90 4, IKILi(4/5) 41,05 b, SIRALI IKILi(4/5) :83,05 4, PLASE(4) :1,15 +, PLASE(5) 3,35 %, PLASE IKILi(4/5) :14,40 t, PLASE IKILi(4/8) :12,60 +, PLASE IKiLi(5/8) :19,70 %,

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 3/DHO /X-1
1.)57.500 b 2.)23.000 ¢
1)9919¢ 2.)3.968 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

OZGUNHAN - SUHUNET 59 N.ALTIN
BLGIN- iLHAN 57 1.AKYAVUZ
GOBAKBEY - HLIZABETH 57 L KATAR
GURGOKGE- NAKIYE 57 F.YARDIMCI
GOBAKBEY - EYLEVKIZ 56 MAAKTURK
OZGUNHAN - SUHUNET 57 MP.DEMR
ARASLI - NAZPERVER 53 MSAKIR
ATOVKARNCA - GALATA 53 B.SARIDAL
KIRIVHAN - KAFKAS YILDZI 56 Y.CENGiz
GOBAKBEY - KANDEMIRKIZI 59 Y.CELIKBAS
BALIKHAN- YILDRVKZ 56 MDOGAN
ALTAHA - BUSHL 56 MAVSAR
GOKTEKIN - CANZEHRA 62 H.ALTUNDAG
SONMART! - AHUNURA 57 ASENBAHAR

Sahip
NED. CAN

ISM. SATIK

RID. TUMBUL
GOK. ERDOGAN
MEH. OGUT
FUA CANLIKA
HUS. ATAKAYA
HAL. YAPRAK
HUS. BECENE
YAK. KAYA
OME. YARDIMCI

OME. SEKER

D. ART. TUTASER

M ALI OZKAN

59 kg,

3.)11.500 ¢

3.)1.984 ¢

Antrendrii Derece
F.ARSLAN 2.07.16
MEH.ALTIN 2.08.00
MSUSEN 2.08.13
MAGIGEK 2.08.93
AEKARAKURT  2.09.84
MSUSEN 2.10.65
EALTIN 2.14.30
B.OZBAY 21477
MEH.ASLAN 2.15.09
MEH.ASLAN 2.15.36
EY.YARDIMCI 2.16.50
OSMAN DEMIR 2.19.05
MBARCIN 22355
MBARCIN 22492

6,90

13,80
15,90
1,80

11,35
36,40
18,60
17,70
19,05
23,15
8,65

18,20
27,90

12,45

1700 Kum
4)5750 &
4)992 4
Gy AGF St  Fark GCk. HP

12.07(2) 11 4Boy 6Boy 67
594(4) 3 YarmBoy 72
301(11) 12 35Boy 70
4363(1) 9 4Boy 73
51(5) 14 6Boy 54
15(14) 7 59
3.03(10) 2 60
264(12) 13 78
325@8) 10 64
319 4 73
6.92(3) 8 65
366(7) 5 56
19(13) 1 72
4276) 6 73

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(4/5/8/9/14) :12.008,59 , TABELA BAHIS(4/5/8/9) 927,62 4, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(4/5/3/9) 8,66 , 6. CIFTE(1/4) :108,05 £



